Vision Sensor
VOS5000-F227-C-S
< Wide range of detection tools for flexible inspection tasks
< Combinable vision tools for feature detection, completeness
checking, code reading, text recognition and object position
checking
< 32 Jobs on-board can be saved
< Exchangeable lens (C-Mount)

62
9_
en
g.
pd
f
3Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Accessories
VOS-LE-C-35MM-HC Fixed focal length lens, high-resolution, compact Megapixel lens, with locking screws for C-mount
cameras
VOS-LE-C-50MM-HC Fixed focal length lens, high-resolution, compact Megapixel lens, with locking screws for C-mount
cameras
VOS-IL-F236W-10 Opening angle of the light beam: 10°, white light, 16 high-power LEDs, light field size: dia. 71 mm x 104
mm, integrated flash controller
VOS-IL-F236W-49 Opening angle of the light beam: 49°, white light, 16 high-power LEDs, light field size: dia. 71 mm x 104
mm, integrated flash controller
VOS-IL-F237W-44 Opening angle of the light beam: 44°, white light, 24 high-power LEDs, light field size: 242 x 18 mm,
integrated flash controller
VOS-IL-F237W-4819 Opening angle of the light beam: 48°x19°, white light, 16 high-power LEDs, light field size: 242 x 18 mm,
integrated flash controller
VOS-IL-F238W-10 Opening angle of the light beam: 10°, white light, 1 high-power LED, light field size: dia. 24.2 mm,
integrated flash controller
VOS-IL-F238W-26 Opening angle of the light beam: 26°, white light, 1 high-power LED, light field size: dia. 24.2 mm,
integrated flash controller
VOS-IL-F239W White light, 576 high-power LEDs, diffused light, can be used as back lighting, light field size: 200 x 200
mm, integrated flash controller
VOS-IL-F238W-49 Opening angle of the light beam: 49°, white light, 1 high-power LED, light field size: dia. 24.2 mm,
integrated flash controller
V19SX-G-GN5M-PUR-
E2S-V45-G
Ethernet bus cable M12 plug straight X-coded to RJ45 plug straight Ethernet-coded, 8-pin, PUR cable